Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 White DCT0375
125 White DCT0472
150 White DCT0473
Improved air-flow characteristics.
Removable insert for easy cleaning.
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 White DCT0025

MANROSE WALL/CEILING GRILLES
EGGCRATE
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 White DCT0029
100 Grey DCT0028
100 Terracotta DCT0027
125 White DCT0044
125 Grey DCT0042
125 Terracotta DCT0043
150 White DCT0066
150 Grey DCT0061
150 Terracotta DCT0065
230/250 White DCT2204
300 White DCT1981
Prevents back draughts
 & weather penetration.